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AB125823
AB125617
AB215251
AB132571
AB133165
AB206953
AB134908
AB125666
AB125682
AB207167
AB125021
AB125864
AB133652
AB207183
AB125484
AB221572
AB209494
AB132670
AB206854
AB207191
AB125419
AB133306
AB133348
AB134809
AB134999
AB133298
AB135756
AB125070
AB133561
AB135749
AB133280
AB133504
AB132787
AB207035
AB125690
AB221606
AB125724
AB132621
AB125849
AB125765
AB125047
AB125054
AB133322
AB125435
AB221598
AB133611
AB207076
AB132878
AB133553
AB132803
AB125815
AB133728
AB133090

Agé
Alapi-Tari
Ampli
Angyal
Angyal
Bagyal
Bakod
Bakos
Balazsné
Balogh
Barany
Barndné
Bata
Benkocs
Benyus
Berecz
Biro
Bocsi
Bolyds
Borkovics
Bota
Bozé
Bozé
Czenéné Biré
Czinege
Czuder
Csépe
Cserhati
Csikany
Csikos
Csomany
Dénesné dr. Téth
Didszegi
Dohorné Farkas
Dr. Bertané
dr. Csernyik
Dr. Gajdics
Dr. Heged(s
Dr. Imre
Dr. Ispan
Dr. Juhaszné Dr. Nacheva
Dr. Katona
dr. Laszlok
Dr. Molnar
dr. Palos-Busai
Dr. Plachi
Dr. Téth
Dudas
Erdési
Farkas
Fekete
Feketéné
Forrasi

Viktoria
Zsuzsanna
Agnes
Eniké
Szilard Laszld
Kornélia
Csaba
Zsolt
Kertész Timea
Zoltan Janosné
Szabina
Nyegota Andrea
Tibor
Andrea
Gabor
Anita
Zoltan
Gébor
Petra
Adam
lldikd
Judit
Tamas
Kinga
Balint
Tibor
Gabor Akos
Katalin
Ferencné
Palné
Lajos
Krisztina
Eva
Zsuzsanna
Gazdik Andrea
Edina
Gdaborné
Edit
Sandor
Eszter
Lora
Noémi
Anett
Lajos
Adrienn
Petra
Laszlo
Zsolt
Ildiké
Eszter
Janosné
dr. Zeke lldikd
Eniké
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AB221614
AB132993
AB132753
AB125229
AB132852
AB133579
AB221580
AB132837
AB133181
AB125476
AB134924
AB207134
AB132845
AB133157
AB132589
AB199877
AB133546
AB206979
AB199927
AB133678
AB133660
AB206920
AB133645
AB133587
AB132720
AB133488
AB125658
AB132969
AB133710
AB125641
AB133629
AB207142
AB125468
AB133355
AB134882
AB125195
AB133421
AB206961
AB207027
AB132886
AB125518
AB207126
AB133199
AB133413
AB134833
AB215269
AB133017
AB134973
AB125427
AB207118
AB125567
AB207209
AB125708

Freistag
Faleki
Gacsiné Marton
Gaspar
Guzsaly
Gyenesné Telek
Gyurcsan
Gyirky-Szabo
Harskuti-Angyal
Herencsényi
Holecz
Holeczné Mender
Horvath
Horvath
Horvath-Gordos
Hégyes
Huszanyikné Vincze
Istvanovszki
Ivak
Jénds-Bialkd
Juhasz
Juhasz
Juhdszné Toth
Kalman
Kalocsai
Kanyé
Kapas
Karacsony
Katkd
Kazinczi
Kecskés
Keresztiné Jaszik
Kiss
Koczkané Végh
Koltai
Kongoracz
Kopcsanyi
Koplanyi
Koplanyi
Kosztolnik
Kovacs
Kovacs
Kovacsné Dr. Varga
Kozmané
K&ros
Kramlik
Kreicsi
Krémer
Kulcsarné dr. Petrilla
Kun
Kurucz
Laczkd
Ladecki

Vivien
Sandor Jézsef
Karola
Edina
Fléra
Beatrix
Miklds
Erika
Anikéd
Kornél
Szabolcs
Agota Sarolta
Rébert
Gébor
Anna
Klaudia
Katalin Eva
Zsuzsanna
Eszter
Timea
Péterné
Déra
Eva
Csaba Tivadar
Zsuzsanna
Norbert
Zsuzsanna
Agnes llona
Orsolya
Zsolt Janos
Akos Ferenc
Katalin
Attila
Andrea
Eszter
Tamas
Istvdnné
Bence
Péter
Karoly
Laszlo
Anita
Tiinde
Heged(s Andrea
Timea
Kornélia
Gdabor Tamas
Natdlia
Janka Eniké
Levente LaszIo
Adrienn
Lilla Noémi
Katalin
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AB212555
AB133702
AB132704
AB125807
AB133330
AB125740
AB125237
AB133082
AB132712
AB133074
AB215285
AB125146
AB132860
AB134874
AB135764
AB207217
AB125732
AB206904
AB150813
AB133249
AB125062
AB134866
AB207019
AB133314
AB206888
AB132688
AB220954
AB199885
AB125138
AB125120
AB133009
AB125211
AB206870
AB199901
AB132829
AB215277
AB206946
AB132555
AB133066
AB125013
AB199893
AB134981
AB133025
AB206995
AB133462
AB132738
AB134940
AB215293
AB207159
AB133793
AB207225
AB125153
AB166926

Lavrincz
Lilinger
Liptak
Luczané
Mag
Marton

Menczelné Altsach

Mészdros
Mizera
Molnar
Molnar

Nagy
Nagy
Nagy
Nagy
Nagy
Nagyné
Novak
Nyirjei-Kucsik
Orosz
Oroszi
Ostordczki
Ostordczki
Padar
Paldi
Palinkas
Papné Barthé
Pécsi
Pesti
Pesti
Pet6
Petrovics
Petrovicsné Pifka
Pintér
Pintér
Poganyné Balog

Pollakné Mészaros

Pusztainé Pollak
Racsné Barna
Radics
Radics-Téth
Ravasz
Sagi
Sagi
Saligdné
Sandor
Sandor
Sandor
Sariné Borik
Schmidt
Schneider

Seresné Menyhart

Serf6z6

Erika
Eva
Bernadett
Istvan Edit
Géza
Zsuzsanna
Katalin
Anna Timea
Madria
Kitti Rita
Dorottya
Vilmos
Attila
Timea
Istvdnné
Péter
Szabd6 Marianna
Renata
Lilla
Gébor
Krisztina
Kristof
Kristof
Akos
Judit
Kornél
Marianna
Agnes
Janos
Janosné
Péter Otto
Cintia Rita
Viktoria
Akos
Tamas
Erika
Szilvia
Eva Aranka
Krisztina
Judit
Szabrina
Tiborné
Laszlo
Attilané
Kis Szilvia
Gabor
Ivett
Alexandra
Melinda
Gébor
Krisztina
Anna
Marianna
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AB125575
AB125500
AB207068
AB133785
AB212563
AB133116

Simon
Simonné Rutar
Sipos
Sirké
Skrabak
Smolcz

Istvan Krisztian
Elvira Judit
Péter
Istvan
David
Endre
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AB125492
AB125872
AB125302
AB125245
AB125674
AB132605
AB225995
AB125450
AB125781
AB132746
AB125369
AB132647
AB125831
AB207001
AB212571
AB125773
AB133777
AB206938
AB125203
AB132597
AB133769
AB133140
AB125625
AB125104
AB133207
AB207050
AB125096
AB132522
AB132795
AB133132
AB133447
AB133512
AB133751
AB134890
AB134965
AB207175
AB133520
AB133538
AB133223
AB133389
AB125401
AB125542
AB221564
AB132985
AB133041
AB133215
AB133736
AB133744
AB207043
AB125757
AB125534
AB125088
AB133454

Szabé
Szabé
Szabé-Klendcki
Szabdné Ritz
Szabéné Sandor
Szalai
Szegi
Szendrey
Szilvai
Szilveszter
Szomszéd
Szomszéd
Sz6ke
Szrenka
Sztranyay
Szlics
Szlics
Szvorad
Tacsik
Takacs
Tanner
Tari
Tarndczi
Terman
Tddora
Tolnai
Torzsa
Toth
Toth
Toth
Toth
Toth
Toth
Toth
Toth
T6zsér
Tregele
Tuska
Uj
Urban-Oczot
Vallusné Horvath
Valdczi
Varadi
Varaljainé Susan
Varga
Varga
Varga
Varga
Varszegi
Vas
Véghné Kaszas
Vido
Viktor

Gaébor Zsolt
Gaborné
Viktoria

Zsuzsanna

Elvira
Soma Laszlé
Tamas
Gébor
Katalin
Eva
Csabané
Tamas
Jozsef

Adam Ignéc
Nikolett
Krisztina
Marianna

Katalin
Boldizsar
Roland
Krisztian
Gaborné
Didna
Nikoletta
Zoltan
Orsolya
Sarolta
Gébor
Gergely
Laszloné
Tamas
Istvan
Richard
Balint
Jozsefné
Csaba
Zsuzsanna
Csaba
Gyula
Evelyn Sarolta
Cintia
Moénika
Eszter Klara
Maria
Adrienn
Istvan
Tamas
Mark
Fanni
Szabina
Ildiké
Péter
Kinga
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AB206912
AB125187
AB133595
AB132563
AB133694

Virag
Zagyvai
Zéti
Zsédely
Zsidai

Julianna
Daniel
Gébor
Zsolt
Didna




